SUBMINIATURE BASIC SWITCHES BASIC
SWITCHES
B2
SINGLE BREAK, SNAP-ACTION, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES, SUBMINIATURE, TWO WIDTHS
Available in two widths, the B2 series can be specified to fit
your application exactly.
In addition to being available with integral actuating levers as
in the B2-5 series, the B2 series is also available with the A1

B2-501691 with roller sleeve
sideways lever
B2-5 PART NUMBER CODE
B2-5       X X X                                    X                                              X
* Mates with AMP .058” receptacles
** Opposite of 7
Lever Style Terminal Style or Wire Length Contact Material
001.  Short Straight
002.  Medium Straight
003.  Long Straight
004.  Short Formed “U”
005.  Long Formed “U”
012.  Short "V"
016.  Roller Sleeve Sideways
017.  Short “L”
018.  Short Flat “V”
019.  Roller Lever in Line
020.  Long Roller Lever in Line
1.  Single Solder Turret
2.  Double Solder Turret
3.  Quick Connect*
4.  PC Pin 0.150” lg.
5.  PC Pin 0.270” lg.
6.  PC Pin 0.090” lg.
7.  Right Angle PC Pin
9.  Right Angle**
A.  With Wires 06.0” lg.
B.  With Wires 12.0” lg.
C.  With Wires 18.0” lg.
D.  With Wires 24.0” lg.
E.  With Wires 30.0” lg.
1.   Silver/Gold - High Current
3.   Silver/Gold - Low Current
B2 BASICS WITH INTEGRAL LEVERS BASIC
SWITCHES
B2-5
SINGLE BREAK, SNAP-ACTION, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES, SUBMINIATURE, TWO WIDTHS, INTEGRAL LEVERS
.062 .187
.375
.096
.088+.002
-.001
.088+.002
-.001
.360 .015
.500
.565 .030
.188 .002 .158
BASIC SWITCH
(APPLIES TO ALL B2-5 SWITCHES)
C NO NC
WIRE LENGTH
CODE DIM. "X" DIM. "Y"
A 06.00 .38 06.09 .38
B 12.00 .50 12.09 .50
C 18.00 .50 18.09 .50
D 24.00 .50 24.09 .50
E 30.00 .75 30.09 .75
WIRE LENGTH FOR A, B, C, D & E
"X"
.125 .030
"Y"
(.250)
NC 24 AWG BLUE
NO 24 AWG RED
C    24 AWG YELLOW
(OVAL HOLE) TERMINAL STYLES AND WIRE LENGTHS
.180
.090